
Registrar registrar@mdurohtak.ac.in 

P.A. to Registrar pa.registrar@mdurohtak.ac.in 

 

Controller of Examinations coe@mdurohtak.ac.in 

P.A. to Controller of Examinations pa.coe@mdurohtak.ac.in 

CPA to Controller of Examinations cpa.coe@mdurohtak.ac.in 

 

Finance Officer fo@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Senior Accounts Officer sao@mdurohtak.ac.in 

 

Director of DDE dir.dde@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Dy. Registrar dr.dde@mdurohtak.ac.in 

DDE Co-ordinator co.dde@mdurohtak.ac.in 

 

                  

e-mail Directory  M.D University, Rohtak 
   Call Centre :  callcentre@mdurohtak.ac.in  
Vice-Chancellor 

Vice-Chancellor vc@mdurohtak.ac.in 

P.A. to the Vice-Chancellor pa.vc@mdurohtak.ac.in 

 

Registrar 
 
 
 
 
 

Controller of Exam 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Dean Academic Affairs Office 

Dean, Academic Affairs dean.academic@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Dean,  Students Welfare Office 

Dean,  Students Welfare dean.dsw@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Dean, College Development Council Office 

Dean, College Development Council dean.cdc@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Finace Officer/Account Branch 
 
 
 
 
 

Proctor 

Proctor proctor@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Directorate of  Distance Education 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Sports Office 

Director of Sports dir.sports@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Alumni Office 

Director of Alumni dir.alumni@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

IQAC Office 

Director of IQAC dir.iqac@mdurohtak.ac.in 
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Biochemistry hod.biochem@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Bioinformatics dir.bioinfo@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Biotechnology dir.cbt@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Botany hod.botany@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Chemistry hod.chem@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Commerce hod.commerce@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Computer Science and Applications hod.computerscience@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Defence and Strategic Studies hod.defence.studies@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Economics hod.economics@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Education hod.edu@mdurohtak.ac.in 

English and Foreign Languages hod.english@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Environmental Science hod.env.sc@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Fine Arts hod.finearts@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Food Technology hod.foodtech@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Genetics hod.genetics@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Geography hod.geography@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Hindi hod.hindi@mdurohtak.ac.in 

History hod.history@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Hotel and Tourism Mgt. dir.ihtm@mdurohtak.ac.in 

IMSAR dir.imsar@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Journalism and Mass Comm. hod.journalism@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Law hod.law@mdurohtak.ac.in 

 

 

Director Research Office 

Director Research dir.research@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Dean 

Dean,  Engineering dean.engg@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Dean,  Faculty of Education dean.education@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Dean,  Faculty of Humanities dean.humanities@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Dean,  Faculty of Law dean.law@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Dean,  Faculty of Life Sciences dean.life.sciences@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Dean,  Faculty of Pharmaceutical dean.pharma@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Dean,  Faculty of Physical Sciences dean.physical.sc@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Dean,  Faculty of Social Sciences dean.social.sc@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Dean, Faculty of Commerce dean.commerce@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Dean, Faculty of Management Sciences dean.management@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Dean, Faculty of Performing & Visual Arts dean.pvarts@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Director/Head Of The Department (Teaching) 
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Maharshi Balmiki Chair m.balmiki.chair@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Ch. Ranbir Singh Chair ch.ranbirsingh.chair@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Sir Chhotu Ram Chair s.chhoturam.chair@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Dr. Ambedkar Chair dr.ambedkar.chair@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Maharshi Dayanand Chair m.dayanand.chair@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Surya Kavi Pt. Lakhmi Chand Chair pt.lakhmichand.chair@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Sant Kabir Chair st.kabir.chair@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Centre for Haryana Studies haryana.studies@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Pt. Jawaharlal Nehru Chair pt.j.nehru.chair@mdurohtak.ac.in 

 

EDP Cell In-charge ic.edp.coe@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Technical Assistant(Database Support) pankajgauba@mdurohtak.ac.in 

 

 

Library and Information Science hod.libsc@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Mathematics hod.maths@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Microbiology hod.microbiology@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Music hod.music@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Pharmaceutical Sciences hod.pharma@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Physical Education hod.physical@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Physics hod.physics@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Political Science hod.pol.science@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Psychology hod.psychology@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Public Administration hod.public.admin@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Sanskrit hod.sanskrit@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Sociology hod.sociology@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Statistics hod.statistics@mdurohtak.ac.in 

U.I.E.T dir.uiet@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Zoology hod.zoology@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Ch. RANBIR SINGH INST. OF SOCIAL & ECONOMICS CHANGE 
 

Chaudhry Ranbir Singh Institute of Social & 

Economics Change 
crsi@mdurohtak.ac.in

 
 

 

Chairs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Center For Competitive Examination 

Centre for Competitive Examinations dir.ucce@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

EDP Cell (COE Office) 
 
 
 
 
 

Conduct Branch 

Conduct Branch conduct@mdurohtak.ac.in 
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Result Branch1 result1@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Result Branch2 result2@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Result Branch3 result3@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Result Branch4 result4@mdurohtak.ac.in 

 

Academic Branch academic.br@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Dy. Registrar (Academic) dr.academic@mdurohtak.ac.in 

 

Result Branch 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Certificate Cell Office 

Dy. Suptt . Certificate.Cell@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Re-evaluation Branch 

Re-Evaluation Branch reevaluation@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Regn & Scholarship Branch 

Regn. & Scholarship Branch dr.reg.br@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Academic Branch 
 
 
 
 
 

College Branch 

College Branch dr.colleges@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

secracy Branch 

Secracy Branch secrecy.br@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

General Administration Branch 

Asstt Registrar, General Branch ar.general@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Purchase & Store 

Asstt Registrar, P&S ar.ps@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Establishment Branch (Teaching) 

Establishment Branch (Teaching) dr.estb.t@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Establishment Branch (Non-Teaching) 

Establishment Branch (Non-Teaching) dr.estb.nt@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Audit Branch 

Audit Branch jd.audit@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Publication and Enquiry 

Publication & Enquiry Cell pub.enq@mdurohtak.ac.in 
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University Librarian uls.ul@mdurohtak.ac.in 

P.A. to University Librarian pa.ul@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Dy. Librarian IT Division uls.itd@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Dy. librarian (RPD) uls.rpd@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Asstt. Librarian, (Circ.) Univ. Lib. uls.circulation@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Asstt. Librarian, IMSAR uls.imsarlibrary@mdurohtak.ac.in 

ULS ITD uls.itd2@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Asstt. Librarian, Law Lib. uls.lawlibrary@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Asstt. Librarian, (Periodical) Univ uls.periodical@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Asstt. Librarian (Processing Section-1) uls.processing1@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Asstt. Librarian (Processing Section-2) uls.processing2@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Asstt. librarian (RSD) uls.rsd@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Information Scientist is@mdurohtak.ac.in 

 

Xen (Civil)  Engg. Cell xen.civil@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Xen (C-II)  Engg. Cell xen.c.ii@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Xen engg. cell xen.engg.cell@mdurohtak.ac.in 

 

Public Relation Office 

Public Relation Office pro@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Security Office 

Security Chief security.chief@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Legal Cell 

Legal Cell legalcell@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

RTI Cell 

RTI Cell pio.rti@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

SC/ST Cell  

Liaison OfficerSC/ST Cell lo.scstcell@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Faculty House 

Faculty House mgr.facultyhouse@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Transport Office 

Transport Officer to@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Library 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

University Press 

University Press mgr.press@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Engg . Cell 
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Director of Univ. Computer Center dir.ucc@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Nodal Officer(e-gov) nodal.egov@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Senior System Analyst anitagarg@mdurohtak.ac.in 

System Analyst sa@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Technical Assistant (Software Support) vikas@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Technical Assistant (Software Support) ajay.ta@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Technical Assistant (Network support) sameer.mehta@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Website Upload/update webupdate@mdurohtak.ac.in 

New/create e-mails ID mails@mdurohtak.ac.in 

 

Director of Univ. Campus School dir.ucs@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Principal  Campus School principal.cs@mdurohtak.ac.in 

 

Training Placement Officer tpo@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Training Placement Office, IHTM tpo.ihtm@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Training Placement Officer, UIET tpo.uiet@mdurohtak.ac.in 

 

Provost Boys (Office) 

Provost  Boys Hostel provost.boys@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Provost  Girls (Office) 

Provost Girls provost.girls@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Computer Center 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

University Campus School 
 
 
 
 
 

Women Study Center 

Women Study Centre dir.wsc@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Training and Placement 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

N.S.S 

N.S.S. Office co.nss@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Estate office 

Estate Officer estate.office@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Exchange 

Exchange Admin exchange.admin@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Alumni 

Alumni office mdu.alumni@mdurohtak.ac.in 
 

 

Others Offices 

Office, IHTM office.ihtm@mdurohtak.ac.in 
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Amit amit.ihtm@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Anita anitagarg@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Anoop anoop@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Anshul anshul.kumar@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Deepak deepak.chhabra@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Amita Suneja Dang amita.cbt@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Anita Santal Asst. Professor anita.micro@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Ashish ashish@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Bijender Singh  Asst. Professor bijender.micro@mdurohtak.ac.in 

K. Chaudhary chaudhary.micro@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Pooja Gulati pooja.micro@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Pooja Suneja Madan Astt. Professor psm.micro@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Promod Mehta pmehta.cbt@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Rajeev Kumar Kapoor  Astt. Professor rajeev.micro@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Sanjay Kumar Kadam sanjay.micro@mdurohtak.ac.in 

A.K. Singh anurudhsingh@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Ajit Kumar ajitkumar.cbinfo@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Goldi drgoldipuri@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Gyanender Pal gp.saroha@mdurohtak.ac.in 

K.K. Sharma kksharma.micro@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Mahesh Khularia kulharia.cbt@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Minakshi Vashist mvashist14@mdurohtak.ac.in 

N. K Garg nkgarg@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Neelkamal neelgenetics@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Ravinder Singh ajayrajaryan@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Ritu Yadav ritugenetics@mdurohtak.ac.in 

S.S Gill ssgill14@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Santosh Tiwari santoshgenetics@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Sapna Sharma dreamshm@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Gunjan gunjan.ihtm@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Hari Mohan harimohan.cmbt@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Kapil Monga kmonga@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Keshav Kaushik kkkaushik@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Kuldeep Singh  Steno kuldeepsingh@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Kuldeep Singh Gill ksgill@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Manoj manoj.ihtm@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Monika monika_rs@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Jyoti jyoti.ihtm@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Neelam neelamsehrawat@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Mukesh Tanwar mukeshtanwar@mdurohtak.ac.in 

N.P. Singh npsingh.cbt@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Naresh Kumar Ahlawat nkahlawat@mdurohtak.ac.in 

 

Others Staff Members 
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Naveen naveen19992@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Navin Kumar Saroha nksaroha@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Navneet Singh Mehra nsmehra@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Neeraj Chauhan chauhanneeraj@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Pankaj Malik pm.jdeo@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Parmod Kumar Tanwar pktanwar@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Parvesh Pawar pawar786@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Emritus Ravi Parkash regenetics@mdurohtak.ac.in 

J.P. YADAV yadav1964@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Nasib Singh Gill nasib.gill@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Rahul Rishi rahulrishi@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Ranbir ranbir.ihtm@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Renu Dharra rdharra.cbt@mdurohtak.ac.in 

S.K. Gakhar gakharsk@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Sachin Saroha sachinsaroha@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Sameer Mehta sameer.mehta@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Samunder Singh Dalal ssdalal@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Sandeep sandeep.ihtm@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Sandeep Dalal sandeepdalal@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Sanjeev sanjeev.ihtm@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Sant kabir st.kabir.chair@mdurohtak.ac.in 

Satbir Khatri skhatri@mdurohtak.ac.in 
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